May 31 2024 (07.03) India Rail Info 1

Tiruchchirappalli - Howrah SF Express (PT)/12664 - SF - SR
OGL/Ongole to RJY/Rajahmundry
4h 23m - 287 km - 2 halts - Departs Wed,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 TP/ Tiruchchirappalli Junction 13:35 1 |1 0 39 SR
2 |SRGM |Srirangam 13:53 13:55 2m |1 |1 12 |89 |68 |[SR
3 |ALU  |Ariyalur 14:34 14:35 m (2 |1 70 (97 |76 |[SR
4 VRI Vriddhachalam junction |15:08 15:10 2m (3 |1 123 |55 (43 |SR
5 |W Villupuram Junction 16:10 16:15 5m |1 |1 178 |76 |43 |[SR
6 |MLMR |Melmaruvathur 17:08 17:10 2m |2 |1 246 |76 |48 |SR
7 |CGL |Chengalpattu Junction 17:38 17:40 2m |5 |1 281 |66 (40 (SR
8 TBM  |Tambaram 18:08 18:10 2m |6 |1 312 |37 |33 |SR
9 |[MS Chennai Egmore 18:50 19:10 20m (6 |1 337 |52 |10 (SR
10 [NLR |Nellore 22:38 22:40 2m (2 |1 517 (84 |18 |[SCR
11 |OGL |Ongole 00:03 00:05 2m (1 |2 |[634 |66 |[8 |[SCR
12 |BZA |Vijayawada Junction 02:10 02:20 10m |6 |2 |772 |68 |19 |SCR
13 |EE Eluru 03:13 03:15 2m |2 |2 832 |73 |13 |SCR
14 (RJ)Y Rajahmundry 04:23 04:30 2m |3 (2 |921 |56 (14 |SCR
15 |VSKP |Visakhapatnam Junction |08:50 09:10 20m |2,5 (2 1122 169 |6 ECoR
16 |VZM Vizianagaram Junction 10:03 10:05 2m (2,4 (2 1183 |70 |58 |ECOR
17 |BAM |Brahmapur 13:10 13:15 5m |1 |2 1400 |80 |20 [ECoR
18 |KUR |Khurda Road Junction 15:05 15:25 20m (1 |2 1547 |57 |16 |ECoR
19 |BBS |Bhubaneswar 15:45 15:50 5m |1 |2 1566 |47 |33 |ECoR
20 |CTC Cuttack Junction 16:25 16:30 5m (1,2 (2 1594 |43 (28 |ECOR
21 |BHC |Bhadrak 19:10 19:12 2m |3 |2 |1709 |94 |17 |ECoR
22 |BLS Baleshwar 19:52 19:54 2m (3 |2 |1772 |67 |17 |SER
23 |KGP  |Kharagpur Junction 21:38 21:43 5m |57 |2 1888 |52 |39 |SER
24 |HWH |Howrah Junction 23:55 %; 2 2003 |- 12 |ER

May 31 2024 (07:03) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



